Bibbys Farm Scout Camp Site and Activity Centre

Accommodation, Camping & Day Visit



Price List 2026 (All prices in £ per night)

Day Visit Fees	Bolton Scout Districts	Scouts/Guides	School/Youth
Part-day Visit Fee up to 5h	1.40	1.40	2.50
Day Visit Fee over 5h	1.95	1.95	3.50

Camping Fees	Bolton Scout Districts	Scouts/Guides	School/Youth
Per person per night	4.70	5.70	7.50

Bunkhouse	Bolton Scout Districts	Scouts/Guides	School/Youth
Sleeps up to 18	230	280	410

Forest Lodge	Bolton Scout Districts	Scouts/Guides	School/Youth
Sleeps up to 6	55	70	95

Hammock Village	Bolton Scout Districts	Scouts/Guides	School/Youth
Sleeps up to 30. Price per night for facility + camp fees			
Plus £1.50 per night per person hire of hammock and	30	35	45
tarp set			

Parachute Fire Shelter	Bolton Scout Districts	Scouts/Guides	School/Youth
Price per evening or up to 24h	20	20	35

Hulton Lodge	Bolton Scout Districts	Scouts/Guides	School/Youth
Downstairs (accessible toilet/shower)			
Kitchen only – overnight per 24h	150	185	275
Kitchen only – per day/part day	70/45	80/50	110/70
2 bedrooms (6&7 – sleeps 16)	230	280	410
4 bedrooms (4,5,6&7 – sleeps 28)	320	405	580
Upstairs			
3 bedrooms (1,2&3 – sleeps 22)	210	280	405
5 bedrooms (1,2,3,4&5 – sleeps 34)	265	360	500
Downstairs/Upstairs			
7 bedrooms (1,2,3,4,5,6&7 – sleeps 50)	475/380	620/490	880/710
Entire Building – sleeps 50	550	650	950

Fees for other groups, i.e. non-youth groups, upon application.

^{**}Our fees for 2026 are frozen at 2025 prices.